
TO RESERVE A PICNIC SHELTER OR CAMPSITE,  

VISIT OCPARKS.COM 

OCPARKS.COM
866-OCPARKS

 60,000 
  ACRES OF PARKS  
 & OPEN SPACE OF THE LAND IN  

ORANGE COUNTY

1/10

5 FISHING
LAKES  
STOCKED REGULARLY

682
MILES 
OF TRAILS

MORE THAN 27,000 ACRES RECOGNIZED AS  

CALIFORNIA & NATIONAL  
NATURAL LANDMARKS
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REGIONAL PARKS
1 Carbon Canyon Regional Park • • • • • •

2 Clark Regional Park • • • • • •

3 Craig Regional Park • • • • •

4 Irvine Regional Park • • • • • •

5 Laguna Niguel Regional Park • • • • •

6 Mason Regional Park • • • •

7 Mile Square Regional Park • • • • • •

8 O’Neill Regional Park • •

9 Peters Canyon Regional Park •

10 Santiago Oaks Regional Park • •

11 Talbert Regional Park •

12 Tri-City Regional Park • • •

13 Weider Regional Park • •

14 Yorba Regional Park • • • • • •

WILDERNESS PARKS
15 Aliso and Wood Canyons  Wilderness Park

16 Caspers Wilderness Park • •

17 Laguna Coast Wilderness Park

18 Whiting Ranch Wilderness Park

19 Riley Wilderness Park

BEACHES
20 Aliso Beach • • •

21 Bayside Beach •

22 Camel Point Beach • •

23 Capistrano Beach •

24 Dana Point Harbor • • •

25 Laguna Royale Beach •

26 Poche Beach •

27 Salt Creek Beach/Bluff Park • •

28 Tablerock Beach

29 Thousand Steps Beach •

30 West Street Beach •

NATURE PRESERVES
31 Irvine Ranch Open Space

32 Modjeska Canyon Nature Preserve

33 Upper Newport Bay  Nature Preserve •

ZOOS
34 Orange County Zoo

   Youth Camping (ages 6-12): Camp Sycamore           On specified trails. Check with Park.

Arden: Helena Modjeska Historic House and Gardens

Heritage Hill Historical Park

Irvine Ranch Historic Park

George Key Ranch Historic Park

Old Orange County Courthouse

Ramon Peralta Adobe Historic Site

Historic Yorba Cemetery
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Clark Regional Park

Santiago Oaks
Regional Park

Tri-City Regional Park

Irvine Regional Park

Caspers Wilderness Park 

O'Neill Regional Park 

Riley Wilderness Park 

Whiting Ranch
Wilderness Park

Mile Square
Regional Park 

Mason Regional Park 

Upper Newport Bay
Nature Preserve

West Street Beach
Tablerock Beach

Thousand Steps Beach

Poche Beach

Laguna Royale Beach

Capistrano Beach
Dana Point Harbor

Camel Point Beach
Aliso Beach

Bayside Beach

Carbon Canyon Regional Park

Orange County Zoo

Talbert Regional Park

Weider Regional Park

Peters Canyon
Regional Park

Aliso and Wood Canyons 
Wilderness Park

Laguna Niguel
Regional Park

Laguna Coast
Wilderness Park

Peralta Adobe 
Historic Site

George Key
Ranch Historic Park

Irvine Ranch
Historic Park

Irvine Ranch
Open Space

Old Orange County
Courthouse

Heritage Hill
Historical Park

Arden: Helena Modjeska
House and Gardens

Craig Regional Park

Salt Creek Beach/Blu� Park

Modjeska Canyon
Nature Preserve

Yorba Regional Park
Yorba Cemetery
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